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ETTU NA'’s Assistance Program 2019 (12 NA's)

Lithuania
Andorra
Estonia
Jersey
Iceland
Georgia
Slovenia
Croatia
Luxembourg
Slovakia
Latvia

Austria

Coaching Seminar
Cadet Training Camp
Coaching Seminar
Coaching Seminar
Cadet Training Camp
Cadet Training Camp
Cadet Training Camp
Cadet Training Camp
Cadet Training Camp
Coaching Seminar
Coaching Seminar

Coaching Seminar

20.-22.03.20109.

26.-28.03.20109.

22.-24.06.20109.

22.-24.07.20109.

01.-08.08.20109.

05.-12.08.20109.

24.-31.08.20109.

24.-31.08.20109.

03.-13.09.20109.

14.10.20109.

16.-17.11.20109.

26.-30.12.20109.
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